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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
NOTICE OF TAX LIEN

Fee Amount: $7.00 ANNO

Revenue Tax: SCAN

LISA SMITH RECORDER '

Madison County, lowa CHEK
State of lowa RESERVED FOR RECORDER

After Recording Return To:
lowa Department of Revenue
Hoover State Office Building
PO Box 10471

Des Moines, IA 50306-0471

Taxpayer Address

JONES,GREGORY S SSNT: XXX-XX-1520
SSN2:

410 2ND ST SE FEIN:

EARLHAM, |A 50072

Notice Date: October 17, 2012 County: MADISON

Account
Number

001535828001-04
001535828001-05
001535828001-06
001535828001-07
001535828001-08
001535828001-09

001535828

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ELIENFRM

Notice of Lien
for

Retail Sales Tax
Retail Sales Tax
Retail Sales Tax
Retail Sales Tax
Retail Sales Tax

Retail Sales Tax

Date Assessed
January 09, 2012
January 09, 2012
January 09, 2012
January 09, 2012
January 09, 2012
January 09, 2012

Amount
Reason for Assessment Assessed
Your return was late or not filed. $1,062.39
Your return was late or not filed. $977.13
Your return was late or not filed. $386.97
Your return was late or not filed. $269.74
Your return was late or not filed. $316.27
Your return was late or not filed. $74.57

Total Amount Due: $3,087.07

Courtney M. Kay-Deck'eJ/,’Direq{Q:{ lowa Department of Revenue
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