



Document 2012 3128

BK: 2012 PG: 3128 Type 06 004 Pages 1 Recorded: 10/18/2012 at 8:36:36.0 AM IND

Fee Amount: \$7.00

**Revenue Tax:** 

INDX V **ANNO** 

LISA SMITH RECORDER

SCAN CHEK

Madison County, Iowa

State of lowa SS **Polk County** Preparer Information Courtney M. Kay-Decker, Director Hoover Bldg. Des Moines, IA 50319 (515) 281-5063

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE **NOTICE OF TAX LIEN** 

RESERVED FOR RECORDER

After Recording Return To: lowa Department of Revenue Hoover State Office Building PO Box 10471 Des Moines, IA 50306-0471

Taxpayer Address

SSN1: XXX-XX-1520

SSN2: FEIN:

JONES, GREGORY S

410 2ND ST SE

EARLHAM, IA 50072

Notice Date: October 17, 2012 County: MADISON

Account Number	Notice of Lien for	Date Assessed	Reason for Assessment	Amount Assessed
001535828001-04	Retail Sales Tax	January 09, 2012	Your return was late or not filed.	\$1,062.39
001535828001-05	Retail Sales Tax	January 09, 2012	Your return was late or not filed.	\$977.13
001535828001-06	Retail Sales Tax	January 09, 2012	Your return was late or not filed.	\$386.97
001535828001-07	Retail Sales Tax	January 09, 2012	Your return was late or not filed.	\$269.74
001535828001-08	Retail Sales Tax	January 09, 2012	Your return was late or not filed.	\$316.27
001535828001-09	Retail Sales Tax	January 09, 2012	Your return was late or not filed.	\$74.57

001535828

ACCOUNT NUMBER



Total Amount Due: \$3,087.07

Courtney M. Kay-Decker, Director, Iowa Department of Revenue